OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

European Union have to be observed.
Product:  Low-voltage fuse links
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 50 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 63 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 80 A
120 kA
gG
Certificate No.: 14262-052-01
Date: 2021 05 20
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 100 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 125 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 160 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 200 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 224 A
120 kA
gG
NH1I / NV1I ETI
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated current: 250 A
120 kA
gG